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Chocolate Flavour Milk (Viva)
Pack Size: 27 X 200ML

Product Description:
VIVA Chocolate Milk is a delicious and nutritious flavored milk drink.
Made from low-fat milk (1.4% fat), fat-reduced cocoa powder, and
stabilizers. Can be stored at ambient temperature, but best served
chilled. Once opened, keep refrigerated and use within 3 days. Available
in 200ml cartons, which are recyclable and come with paper straws.
They are also school compliant!

Brand: Viva

Ingredient Declaration: Low Fat MILK (1.4% fat) (98%), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (1%), Stabiliser (Guar
Gum, Carrageenan), Natural Flavourings, Vitamin D, Sweetener (Steviol Glycosides)

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
CONTAINS Milk

Additional Allergen
Information:

Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt
and Khorasan)

No

Almond nuts No
Brazil nuts No
Cashew nuts No
Hazelnuts No
Macadamia
(Queensland) nuts

No

Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
SUITABLE FOR Halal, Kosher, Vegetarians

Nutritional
Information:

Nutrient per 100g/ml
Energy (kJ/kcal) 47 kcal / 197 kJ
Fat 1.5 g
of which Saturates 1.1 g
Carbohydrate 4.8 g
of which Sugars 4.7 g
Fibre 0 g
Protein 3.6 g
Salt 0.13 g

Directions For Use: Shake well before opening.

Storage Instructions: Once opened keep chilled below 5C and use within 3 days.

Shelf Life Once Open:

https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/


All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.


